IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-2CD1021G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM SESLI
(ACUSENCE) IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA F2C-PV-0280B 2MP 2.8 MM SMART DUAL
LIGHT WI-FI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA F4C-PV-0280B 4MP 2.8 MM SMART DUAL
LIGHT WI-FI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2449TL-S-LED-0360B-PRO 4MP
3.6MM FULLCOR IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1083G2-LIUF/SL 8MP 2.8MM
SMART HIBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1643G2-LIZSU/SL 4MP 2.8-12
MM DUAL HYBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

Marka

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

0

Fiyat

35,10 USD

57,72 USD

67,34 USD

101,01

usb

97,50 USD

102,05
usb



